
NEW PRODUCT
OCTOBER 2024





DESCRIPTION PRICE
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*   Due to variations in 
printing, finishes cannot 

absoluteluy represent 
true quality and hue

02   Frutal 
04   Dark 
06   Mahogany
08   Cognac
09   Waxed Frutal 
10   Waxed Bernal

15   Villiers
21   Waxed Belleuve
22   Kapelle
30   Poblana Marquetry
31   Franz Mayer 
36   Delawere

WOOD
FINISHES

40   Bernal
42   Copala
44   Ebony
48   Hampshire
81   Alcala
92  Pure Black

METAL
FINISHES

16   Varent Gold
88   Arzon Black
89   Rodez Black (electrostatic)
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*   Due to variations in 
printing, finishes cannot 

absoluteluy represent 
true quality and hue

02   Frutal 
04   Dark 
06   Mahogany
08   Cognac
09   Waxed Frutal 
10   Waxed Bernal

15   Villiers
21   Waxed Belleuve
22   Kapelle
30   Poblana Marquetry
31   Franz Mayer 
36   Delawere

WOOD
FINISHES

40   Bernal
42   Copala
44   Ebony
48   Hampshire
81   Alcala
92  Pure Black

METAL
FINISHES

16   Varent Gold
88   Arzon Black
89   Rodez Black (electrostatic)

$ 13,825

CHIANNI SOFA II
501 277 03 
W 102-1/4  D 39-1/2  H 32-1/4 in.
(W 260.0  D 100.0  H 82.0 cm)
Arm Height 19-1/2 in. (49.5 cm)
Package volume 91.51 ft3 (2.59 m3)

•	 Height
•	 Seat Height
•	 Arm Height
•	 W  Outside
•	 W Inside
•	 D   Outside
•	 D   Inside

32-1/4
14.0
19-1/2
102-1/4
82-1/2
39-1/2
24-1/2

82.0
35.5
49.5
260.0
209.5
100.0
62.0

FINISH

04
44

Body
Seat Cushions
Back Pillows
Decorative Back Pillow
Decorative Pillow (17.7x17.7 in) 
Decorative Pillow (15.7x15.7in)

SPECIFICATIONS YARDSMTS

UPHOLSTERY

8.3
5.5
4.5
2.1
1.1
1.0

9.07
6.00
4.92
2.29
1.20
1.09

COM (mts/yds)
 COL (dm2/sqft)

22.5
4,095

24.60
440.78

SPECIFICATIONS

Foam, Fiber, Down and
Pocket Spring
Foam and Bandastic
Foam and Fiber
Down

Seat Pillow

Seat Cushion
Back Cushion
Back Pillow

INDIMENSIONS CM



PRICEFINISHITEM No.CHARACTERDESCRIPTION
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**

***

PAINTED 
FINISHES

11   White Ceramic
12   Black Ceramic
14   Cherry
17   Villiers Red
25   Asson Red
26   Marseille 

71   Louis XVI Gold
72   Silver
73   Ivory
74   Palatino
75   Palatino Without Gold 
76   Antiqued White

77   White Wash
78   Aegean Blue
79   Rustic White
82   Villiers Grey
83   Queretano Grey
93   Alori Red

32   Odense Black
33   Kapelle Red
34   Alori Grey
51  Villiers Green
59   Green Apple
60   Black

62   Dark Green
63   Mexican Green
65   Siena Green
66   Tuscan Green
68   Mexican Red
70   XVIII Century Gold

NEW PRODUCT  / OCTOBER 2024

$ 5,10004
44

PT
26

LUCIEN WOOD BENCH 
W 53-1/4  D 22-1/2  H 18-1/2 in.
(W 135.0  D 57.5  H 47.5 cm)
Requires 1.96 yards solid color fabric (1.8 m)
Requires 35.26 ft2 leather (327.6 dm2)
Package volume 26.72 ft3 (0.75 m3)

New 501 426 08 

$ 7,02002
04
31
44

BANS CHAIR WITH LEATHER
W 27-1/4  D 28-3/4  H 30.0 in.
(W 69.5  D 73.0  H 76.0 cm)
Arm Height 22.0 in. (56.0 cm)
Requires 1.96 yards solid color fabric (1.8 m)
Requires 35.26 ft2 leather (327.6 dm2)
Package volume 22.88 ft3 (0.64 m3)
Beech wood. Seat Cushion with foam, pocket spring, fiber and down. 
Seat base and backrest with leather cord. 

New 502 111 02

Beech Wood. Seat with fiber and foam, and antiqued brass details.

$ 5,67002
04
31
36
44

AARHUS ARM CHAIR
W 24-1/4  D 29-1/2  H 34-3/4 in.
(W 61.5  D 75.0  H 88.0 cm)
Arm Height 26-1/4 in. (66.5 cm)
Requires 1.64 yards solid color fabric (1.5 m)
Requires 29.38 ft2 leather (273.0 dm2)
Package volume 22.87 ft3 (0.64 m3)
Primavera wood. Webbing seat, foam, fiber and down. Backrest and 
sides with synthetic cane and antiqued brass details.

New 504 226 08

$ 5,67002
04
31
36
44

AARHUS UPHOLSTERED ARM CHAIR 
W 24-1/4  D 29-1/2  H 34-3/4 in.
(W 61.5  D 75.0  H 88.0 cm)
Arm Height 26-1/4 in. (66.5 cm)
Requires 1.09 yards solid color fabric (1.0 m) for seat 
cushion.
Package volume 25.34 ft3 (0.71 m3)
Primavera wood. Webbing seat, foam, fiber and down. Backrest and 
sides with foam and fiber, upholstered with eco-leather, and antique 
brass details.

New 504 227 08

$ 9,17004
44

LE BROC III COCKTAIL TABLE 
W 67.0  D 47-1/4  H 15-3/4 in.
(W 170.0  D 120.0  H 40.0 cm)
Package volume 55.01 ft3 (1.55 m3)
Primavera and beech wood, with huanacaxtle veneer and antiqued 
brass details. 

New 506 215 08

Furniture dimensions are
approximate

The painted finishes
codes come in the
finish column

$ 16,23036
with

44 base

TIVOLI TABLE 
Diameter 55-1/4  H 30-1/2 in.
(Diameter 140.0  H 77.5 cm)
Package volume 84.32 ft3 (2.38 m3)

New 516 070 02

Primavera wood with ebony and maple veener, antiqued brass details.
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* Due to variations in 
printing, finishes cannot 

absoluteluy represent 
true quality and hue

02   Frutal 
04   Dark
06  Mahogany
08   Cognac
09   Waxed Frutal 
10   Waxed Bernal

15   Villiers
21   Waxed Belleuve
22   Kapelle
30   Poblana Marquetry
31   Franz Mayer 
36   Delawere

WOOD
FINISHES

40   Bernal
42   Copala
44   Ebony
48   Hampshire
81   Alcala
92  Pure Black

METAL
FINISHES

16   Varent Gold
88   Arzon Black
89   Rodez Black (electrostatic)

NEW PRODUCT  / OCTOBER 2024

$ 13,25002
04
31
40
44

BRUZ II TABLE 
Diameter 49-1/4  H 30-1/2 in.
(Diameter 125.0  H 77.5 cm)
Package volume 68.6 ft3 (1.94 m3)

New 516 071 02 

$ 28,09004
15
31
36
44

PT
26

MERANO BUFFET 4 DOORS
W 104-3/4  D 27-1/2  H 41.0 in.
(W 266.5  D 70.0  H 104.5 cm)
Package volume 62.63 ft3 (1.76 m3)
Primavera wood with primavera veener. With blued brass and antiqued 
iron details. 

Rustic 525 124 02

$ 18,65504
15
31
36
44

PT
26

MERANO BUFFET 2 DOORS
W 53-3/4  D 27-1/2  H 41.0 in.
(W 136.5  D 70.0  H 104.5 cm)
Package volume 51.73 ft3 (1.46 m3)
Primavera wood with primavera veener. With blued brass and antiqued 
iron details. 

Rustic 525 125 02

Primavera wood with primavera veneer. 



Headquarters
A.M. & Co., S.A de C.V. 
Oriente 233 No. 151 
Col. Agrícola Oriental 
Ciudad de México, 08500

Customer Service 
1888 489 3839
011 (5255) 5763 3482 
Fax: 011(5255) 5758 3189 
contacto@alfonsomarina.com

WWW.ALFONSOMARINA.COM

High Point Showroom 
200 Steele Street, Suite 108 
High Point, NC 27260 
(336) 887 9320


